2204428

2204592

2663899

2202379

2221977

1015028

1253859

2277301

1221507

2331861

N74215

1950592

2899604

2805103

2025 Senior Team Stationery List

Years 4,5 & 6

1B8 Workbook
1E5 Graph Exercise book 7mm Quad 36 leaves

Warwick BWB Exercise Book 14mm Ruled 32 Leaves

OfficeMax A4 Display Book 40 Pocket

HB Pencils (un-named)

Blue Biro (un-named)

Black Fine Tip Sharpie (un-named
Blue Whiteboard Markers (un-named)
Glue Stick (un-named)

Eraser (un-named)

Pencil Sharpener

Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12

30 cm clear ruler

Scrapbook

You can purchase your stationery online at OfficeMax - go to:
www.myschool.co.nz using 3 different options:

1. Pay and receive in December
2. Payin December, receive in January 2025
3. Pay and receive in January 2025

4

Te Kura O Wairakei

Wairakei
School



