## 2025 Senior Team Stationery List Years 4, 5 & 6



2204428	1B8 Workbook	5
2204592	1E5 Graph Exercise book 7mm Quad 36 leaves	2
2663899	Warwick BWB Exercise Book 14mm Ruled 32 Leaves	2
2202379	OfficeMax A4 Display Book 40 Pocket	1
2221977	HB Pencils (un-named)	6
1015028	Blue Biro (un-named)	6
1253859	Black Fine Tip Sharpie (un-named	3
2277301	Blue Whiteboard Markers (un-named)	2
1221507	Glue Stick (un-named)	4
2331861	Eraser (un-named)	2
1174215	Pencil Sharpener	1
1950592	Coloured Pencils, Pack of 12	1
2899604	30 cm clear ruler	1
2805103	Scrapbook	2

You can purchase your stationery online at OfficeMax - go to: www.myschool.co.nz using 3 different options:

- 1. Pay and receive in December
- 2. Pay in December, receive in January 2025
- 3. Pay and receive in January 2025